
                            © Gateway Page 1 of 3 Date Updated: 24/04/2025

www.planitplus.net

Film and Visual Culture (Combined)

University of Aberdeen

Venues

Old Aberdeen Campus

Content

Film and Visual Culture at Aberdeen takes you on a fascinating and unique journey through the history and theory 
of visual culture and more than 100 years of cinema, in the vibrant environment of a leading teaching and 
research university, a buzzing regional cultural scene, and a region of outstanding natural beauty and inspiration.

Year 1: Introduction to Visual Culture; Introduction to Film and the Cinematic Experience.

Year 2: Visualising Modernity; Visualising Revolution.

Years 3 and 4: A wide range of research specialist courses which promote a deep understanding of the subject, 
and a supervised dissertation in the final year, which can include a practical element.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

MA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

3 - 5 years

Faculty

Arts and Social Sciences
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Department

Language, Literature, Music and Visual Culture

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements:

Standard entry:
4 Highers at BBBB plus English at National 5.

For second year entry you would require the above plus 2 Advanced Highers at AB in relevant subjects.

Widening access entry:
3 Highers at BBC plus English at National 5.

1 Foundation Apprenticeship is accepted in place of a Higher.

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Anthropology and Film and Visual Culture
Celtic and Anglo-Saxon Studies and Film and Visual Culture
English and Film and Visual Culture
Film and Visual Culture and French
Film and Visual Culture and French (5 years)
Film and Visual Culture and Gaelic Studies 
Film and Visual Culture and German
Film and Visual Culture and German (5 years)
Film and Visual Culture and History
Film and Visual Culture and Art History
Film and Visual Culture and International Relations
Film and Visual Culture and Philosophy
Film and Visual Culture and Sociology
Film and Visual Culture and Spanish and Latin American Studies
Film and Visual Culture and Spanish and Latin American Studies (5 years) 

LW66
7PQD
QW36
WR61
WR6C
QW56
WR60
WR6F
WV61
WV63
WL62
WV65
LW36
WRK6
WR6K

Address

King's College
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Aberdeen
Aberdeen City
AB24 3FX

Website

www.abdn.ac.uk


